Made in the USA
DAVIT CRANES
PORTABLE AND STATIONARY
Winona, MN  USA  |  www.thern.com
LEAVE THE HEAVY LIFTING TO US
Need a lift?
DAVIT CRANES THAT WORK HARD IN MORE PLACES
Need a lift?

Flush
Select your base(s)
Select the appropriate base(s) for your application from the Base Options
chart. Matching your crane with multiple bases provides optimal worksite
flexibility and an economical solution for servicing multiple lift stations.
WIRE ROPE ASSEMBLIES FOR FIRST MATE
Thern winches and cranes are sold without wire rope. However,
we carry top quality wire rope assemblies optimally designed for
use with our winches and cranes. GAL SS
Wire
Rope
Length
Galvanized Air Craft Cable 304 Stainless Steel Wire Rope 316 Stainless Steel Wire Rope
3/16" Diameter 1/8" Diameter 3/16" Diameter 1/8" Diameter 3/16" Diameter 1/8" Diameter
Model Ship Wt. Model Ship Wt. Model Ship Wt. Model Ship Wt. Model Ship Wt. Model Ship Wt.
20 ft   6 m WA19-20NS 3 lbs   1.4 kg — — WS19-20NS 3 lbs  1.4 kg — — WSS19-20NS 3 lbs  1.4 kg — —
28 ft   8.5 m WA19-28NS 4 lbs   1.8 kg — — WS19-28NS 3 lbs   1.4 kg — — WSS19-28NS 3 lbs   1.4 kg — —
36 ft   10.9 m WA19-36NS 4 lbs   1.8 kg — — WS19-36NS 3 lbs   1.4 kg — — WSS19-36NS 3 lbs   1.4 kg — —
45 ft  13.7 m WA19-45NS 5 lbs   2.3 kg — — WS19-45NS 4 lbs   1.8 kg — — WSS19-45NS 4 lbs   1.8 kg — —
60 ft  18.2 m WA19-60NS 10 lbs 4.5 kg WA12-60NS 4 lbs  1.8 kg WS19-60NS 9 lbs   4.1 kg WS12-60NS 4 lbs  1.8 kg WSS19-60NS 9 lbs   4.1 kg WSS25-60NS 4 lbs  1.8 kg
75 ft  22.8 m WA19-75NS 12 lbs 5.4 kg WA12-75NS 4 lbs  1.8 kg WS19-75NS 11 lbs 5.0 kg WS12-75NS 4 lbs  1.8 kg WSS19-75NS 11 lbs 5.0 kg WSS25-75NS 4 lbs  1.8 kg
90 ft   27.4 m WA19-90NS 7 lbs  3.2 kg WA12-90NS 5 lbs  2.3 kg WS19-90NS 7 lbs  3.2 kg WS12-90NS 5 lbs  2.3 kg WSS19-90NS 7 lbs  3.2 kg WSS25-90NS 5 lbs  2.3 kg
120 ft  36.5 m — — WA12-120NS 6 lbs  2.7 kg — — WS12-120NS 6 lbs  2.7 kg — — WSS25-120NS 6 lbs  2.7 kg
150 ft  45.7 m — — WA12-150NS 7 lbs  3.2 kg — — WS12-150NS 7 lbs  3.2 kg — — WSS25-150NS 7 lbs  3.2 kg
Galvanized Aircraft Cable:
Enamel swivel hook with swaged ball fitting.
304 Stainless Steel Wire Rope:
SS swivel hook and swaged ball fitting.